Power Module
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:10/05/16
331
MG12600WB-BR2MM
1200 V 600 A IGBT Module
IGBT Power Module

Figure 13:  NTC Characteristics
The foot pins are in gold / nickel coating
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG12600 WB - B R2 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
12: 1200 V
 600: 600 A
2x(IGBT+FWD)
LOT NUMBER
Space
reserved